
FROM:

Merach TEMU-ANDY
5440-A East Francis Street

Ontario, CA 91761

TO:

Beverly Christianson
823 3rd Ave E

WILLISTON, ND 58801

USPS DELIVER TO:
Beverly Christianson
823 3rd Ave E

WILLISTON, ND 58801

CUST REF: PK-5408406348103812982-0

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-

26
38

90
80

4

FedEx Tracking ID# 3950 8786 0865
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 8 00 3950 8786 0865

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 5365 7759 98
ZJMRC-MR-2477L1-US * 1


